SolidPix Integrated Type J Fixed-Frame Screen Technical Data Sheet
1
Revision B 2007.05.25
©Screen Research 2006
Screen Research
Rue du Finistere
ZAC Erdre Active
44240 La Chapelle sur Erdre, France

137,6’’
3496mm
F Frame depth 0,4’’
Numbers Of Extrusion Bars 7 8 8 9 10
Tolerance spec on all screens dimensions are +/- 6mm (1/4””)
SolidPix Integrated Type J Fixed-Frame Screen Technical Data Sheet
8
Revision B 2007.05.25
©Screen Research 2006
Product Codes
1.78 (16:9) Format 2.35 Format
1.33(4:3) Format
SolidPix1 Integrated Type J
1.78 (16:9)
Image Width Product code
70” (1780mm) FJ-70-178-S1W-P
80” (2032mm) FJ-80-178-S1W-P
90” (2286mm) FJ-90-178-S1W-P
100” (2540mm) FJ-100-178-S1W-P
110” (2794mm) FJ-110-178-S1W-P
120” (3050mm) FJ-120-178-S1W-P
130” (3302mm) FJ-130-178-S1W-P
140” (3556mm) FJ-140-178-S1W-P
150” (3810mm) FJ-150-178-S1W-P
SolidPix1 Integrated Type J
2.35
Image Width Product code
70” (1780mm) FJ-70-235-S1W-P
80” (2032mm) FJ-80-235-S1W-P
90” (2286mm) FJ-90-235-S1W-P
100” (2540mm) FJ-100-235-S1W-P
110” (2794mm) FJ-110-235-S1W-P
120” (3050mm) FJ-120-235-S1W-P
130” (3302mm) FJ-130-235-S1W-P
140” (3556mm) FJ-140-235-S1W-P
150” (3810mm) FJ-150-235-S1W-P
160” (4064mm) FJ-160-235-S1W-P
170” (4318mm) FJ-170-235-S1W-P
180” (4572mm) FJ-180-235-S1W-P
190” (4826mm) FJ-190-235-S1W-P
200” (5080mm) FJ-200-235-S1W-P
SolidPix1 Integrated Type J
1.33 (4:3)
Image Width Product code
70” (1780mm) FJ-70-133-S1W-P
80” (2032mm) FJ-80-133-S1W-P
90” (2286mm) FJ-90-133-S1W-P
100” (2540mm) FJ-100-133-S1W-P
110” (2794mm) FJ-110-133-S1W-P
SolidPix Integrated Type J Fixed-Frame Screen Technical Data Sheet
9
Revision B 2007.05.25
©Screen Research 2006